
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
2 GP REGIONALE -2ª 3- VETERANI E MASTER 

.
29/05 - 30/05/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 MISENTI MICHELE 2 SC80930 24 22 24 23 93 93
2 FINOCCHIARO SALVATORE 2 SC37903 25 21 22 23 91 91
3 PASSALACQUA ANTONIO 2 SC46415 22 21 23 24 90 90
4 PORTALE CARMELO 1 - VE SC6184 22 22 22 24 90 90
5 PATANE' SEBASTIANO 2 SC243 23 20 23 23 89 89
6 LANZAFAME SEBASTIANO 2 SC31133 21 23 22 23 89 89
7 CHIARENZA MASSIMO 3 SC44651 24 18 23 22 87 87
8 GIBIINO CALOGERO 2 - MA SC2678 20 22 22 22 86 86
9 TORI IACOPO 3 SC33366 22 21 23 20 86 86
10 AMENTA ANTONINO 2 - VE SC95214 22 22 24 18 86 86
11 PAPPALARDO SERGIO 1 - VE SC410 21 20 22 22 85 85
12 CARRABINO ARTURO INNOCENZO 2 SC84 22 20 22 21 85 85
13 LANTERI SALVATORE 2 SC85861 19 23 23 20 85 85
14 ALARIO ANGELO 3 SC39278 20 23 22 20 85 85
15 CASSIA EMANUELE 2 SC27450 23 21 21 20 85 85
16 SARAO' ANTONINO 1 - VE SC362 22 21 19 22 84 84
17 COVATO STEFANO 3 SC88787 21 20 22 21 84 84
18 LANZA MASSIMO 2 SC83500 19 24 20 21 84 84
19 CORNELIO FRANCESCO 2 SC83798 21 19 21 22 83 83
20 GALLETTA SIMONE 2 - MA SC1549 18 23 21 21 83 83
21 DOMENICA SERGIO 3 SC43776 20 17 22 23 82 82
22 BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2 - VE SC33900 20 19 22 21 82 82
23 BUDA ANTONINO 2 - VE SC2682 21 20 20 21 82 82
24 LANIERI GIOVANNI 3 SC200063 21 22 18 21 82 82
25 GIAQUINTA SALVATORE 2 SC1239 20 22 21 19 82 82
26 PASSALACQUA CARMELO 2 SC46414 22 20 21 19 82 82
27 RIZZO ANTONINO 2 SC10605 20 22 22 18 82 82
28 FINOCCHIARO ORAZIO 2 SC376 19 21 18 23 81 81
29 STRANO LUCIANO 2 SC10086 18 21 21 21 81 81
30 ZANGHI' NICOLA 2 - VE SC767 19 22 19 21 81 81
31 CONSOLI MICHELE 2 SC1778 21 20 22 18 81 81
32 COCO CARMELO 3 SC21206 21 21 23 16 81 81
33 DOMENICA GIORGIO 2 SC43775 23 22 22 14 81 81
34 PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO 2 SC43288 17 21 21 21 80 80
35 GALLITTO EMILIO 2 SC3169 18 20 22 20 80 80
36 CONA SALVATORE 2 SC295 20 21 21 18 80 80
37 CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 2 SC83301 21 20 22 17 80 80
38 CURTO' SALVATORE 3 SC94389 20 18 19 22 79 79
39 BIONDO ANTONINO 2 SC23299 21 14 23 21 79 79
40 CANTONE GIANLUCA 3 SC200142 21 16 22 20 79 79
41 RUSSO VINCENZO 2 SC48329 18 17 21 22 78 78
42 GIUNTA GIOACCHINO 2 SC19067 19 18 19 22 78 78
43 CIANTIA PAOLO 2 SC35216 21 18 19 20 78 78
44 GUARRERA RENATO 3 SC46387 20 20 18 20 78 78
45 SCORZA ALBERTO 2 SC769 22 17 21 18 78 78
46 PETRALIA SEBASTIANO 2 SC50444 19 20 16 22 77 77
47 BIUNDO DAMIANO 3 SC88893 21 16 21 19 77 77
48 FERLITO MARIO ATTILIO 3 SC80915 18 20 20 19 77 77
49 GIORDANO GIOVANNI 3 SC91056 23 22 14 18 77 77
50 MAZZAGLIA PLACIDO 2 - VE SC1846 17 20 19 20 76 76
51 ARTINO GIUSEPPE 3 SC29195 18 18 21 19 76 76
52 DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 2 SC41643 21 19 17 19 76 76
53 MORABITO ANTONINO 2 SC50254 20 19 21 16 76 76
54 CRUCITTI FABRIZIO 2 SC1217 17 21 16 21 75 75
55 LOMBARDO ALFIO ENRICO 2 SC348 20 17 18 20 75 75
56 TURRISI MARIANO 2 SC263 20 17 19 19 75 75
57 ITALIANO TOMMASO 3 SC200125 18 18 21 18 75 75
58 LICCIARDELLO VENERO 2 SC23131 19 17 21 18 75 75
59 CASERTA GAETANO 2 - VE SC46761 21 18 19 17 75 75
60 FOTI DANILO 3 SC85499 14 20 19 21 74 74
61 FOTI GIACOMO 3 SC200122 17 17 19 20 73 73
62 LA MALFA GIOVANNI 2 - VE SC388 15 19 21 18 73 73
63 BRANCIFORTE GIOVANNI 2 SC43449 18 20 17 18 73 73
64 SAPORITA ANTONINO 3 SC85433 18 19 20 15 72 72
65 BELFIORE GIUSEPPE 2 SC48298 18 16 18 19 71 71
66 ALBERTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE SC516 15 18 20 15 68 68
67 ITALIANO ROCCO DOMENICO 3 LZ11142 14 17 20 16 67 67
68 MASTROENI CARMELO 2 - VE SC517 16 18 20 13 67 67
69 ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO 3 - MA SC1961 20 14 16 16 66 66
70 SCIACCA VENERANDO 3 - VE SC43357 14 18 18 13 63 63



71 BARONELLO PAOLO 3 SC74385 12 14 19 11 56 56

72 RANIERI MARCELLO 2 SC83447 20 20 0 0 40 40

*** CLASSIFICA SECONDA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 MISENTI MICHELE 2 SC80930 24 22 24 23 93 93
2 FINOCCHIARO SALVATORE 2 SC37903 25 21 22 23 91 91
3 PASSALACQUA ANTONIO 2 SC46415 22 21 23 24 90 90
4 PATANE' SEBASTIANO 2 SC243 23 20 23 23 89 89
5 LANZAFAME SEBASTIANO 2 SC31133 21 23 22 23 89 89
6 CARRABINO ARTURO INNOCENZO 2 SC84 22 20 22 21 85 85
7 LANTERI SALVATORE 2 SC85861 19 23 23 20 85 85
8 CASSIA EMANUELE 2 SC27450 23 21 21 20 85 85
9 LANZA MASSIMO 2 SC83500 19 24 20 21 84 84
10 CORNELIO FRANCESCO 2 SC83798 21 19 21 22 83 83
11 GIAQUINTA SALVATORE 2 SC1239 20 22 21 19 82 82
12 PASSALACQUA CARMELO 2 SC46414 22 20 21 19 82 82
13 RIZZO ANTONINO 2 SC10605 20 22 22 18 82 82
14 FINOCCHIARO ORAZIO 2 SC376 19 21 18 23 81 81
15 STRANO LUCIANO 2 SC10086 18 21 21 21 81 81
16 CONSOLI MICHELE 2 SC1778 21 20 22 18 81 81
17 DOMENICA GIORGIO 2 SC43775 23 22 22 14 81 81
18 PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO 2 SC43288 17 21 21 21 80 80
19 GALLITTO EMILIO 2 SC3169 18 20 22 20 80 80
20 CONA SALVATORE 2 SC295 20 21 21 18 80 80
21 CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 2 SC83301 21 20 22 17 80 80
22 BIONDO ANTONINO 2 SC23299 21 14 23 21 79 79
23 RUSSO VINCENZO 2 SC48329 18 17 21 22 78 78
24 GIUNTA GIOACCHINO 2 SC19067 19 18 19 22 78 78
25 CIANTIA PAOLO 2 SC35216 21 18 19 20 78 78
26 SCORZA ALBERTO 2 SC769 22 17 21 18 78 78
27 PETRALIA SEBASTIANO 2 SC50444 19 20 16 22 77 77
28 DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 2 SC41643 21 19 17 19 76 76
29 MORABITO ANTONINO 2 SC50254 20 19 21 16 76 76
30 CRUCITTI FABRIZIO 2 SC1217 17 21 16 21 75 75
31 LOMBARDO ALFIO ENRICO 2 SC348 20 17 18 20 75 75
32 TURRISI MARIANO 2 SC263 20 17 19 19 75 75
33 LICCIARDELLO VENERO 2 SC23131 19 17 21 18 75 75
34 BRANCIFORTE GIOVANNI 2 SC43449 18 20 17 18 73 73
35 BELFIORE GIUSEPPE 2 SC48298 18 16 18 19 71 71
36 RANIERI MARCELLO 2 SC83447 20 20 0 0 40 40

*** CLASSIFICA TERZA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 CHIARENZA MASSIMO 3 SC44651 24 18 23 22 87 87
2 TORI IACOPO 3 SC33366 22 21 23 20 86 86
3 ALARIO ANGELO 3 SC39278 20 23 22 20 85 85
4 COVATO STEFANO 3 SC88787 21 20 22 21 84 84
5 DOMENICA SERGIO 3 SC43776 20 17 22 23 82 82
6 LANIERI GIOVANNI 3 SC200063 21 22 18 21 82 82
7 COCO CARMELO 3 SC21206 21 21 23 16 81 81
8 CURTO' SALVATORE 3 SC94389 20 18 19 22 79 79
9 CANTONE GIANLUCA 3 SC200142 21 16 22 20 79 79
10 GUARRERA RENATO 3 SC46387 20 20 18 20 78 78
11 BIUNDO DAMIANO 3 SC88893 21 16 21 19 77 77
12 FERLITO MARIO ATTILIO 3 SC80915 18 20 20 19 77 77
13 GIORDANO GIOVANNI 3 SC91056 23 22 14 18 77 77
14 ARTINO GIUSEPPE 3 SC29195 18 18 21 19 76 76
15 ITALIANO TOMMASO 3 SC200125 18 18 21 18 75 75
16 FOTI DANILO 3 SC85499 14 20 19 21 74 74
17 FOTI GIACOMO 3 SC200122 17 17 19 20 73 73
18 SAPORITA ANTONINO 3 SC85433 18 19 20 15 72 72
19 ITALIANO ROCCO DOMENICO 3 LZ11142 14 17 20 16 67 67
20 BARONELLO PAOLO 3 SC74385 12 14 19 11 56 56

*** CLASSIFICA VETERANI *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 PORTALE CARMELO 1 - VE SC6184 22 22 22 24 90 90
2 AMENTA ANTONINO 2 - VE SC95214 22 22 24 18 86 86
3 PAPPALARDO SERGIO 1 - VE SC410 21 20 22 22 85 85
4 SARAO' ANTONINO 1 - VE SC362 22 21 19 22 84 84
5 BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2 - VE SC33900 20 19 22 21 82 82
6 BUDA ANTONINO 2 - VE SC2682 21 20 20 21 82 82



7 ZANGHI' NICOLA 2 - VE SC767 19 22 19 21 81 81

8 MAZZAGLIA PLACIDO 2 - VE SC1846 17 20 19 20 76 76
9 CASERTA GAETANO 2 - VE SC46761 21 18 19 17 75 75
10 LA MALFA GIOVANNI 2 - VE SC388 15 19 21 18 73 73
11 ALBERTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE SC516 15 18 20 15 68 68
12 MASTROENI CARMELO 2 - VE SC517 16 18 20 13 67 67
13 SCIACCA VENERANDO 3 - VE SC43357 14 18 18 13 63 63

*** CLASSIFICA MASTER *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 GIBIINO CALOGERO 2 - MA SC2678 20 22 22 22 86 86
2 GALLETTA SIMONE 2 - MA SC1549 18 23 21 21 83 83
3 ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO 3 - MA SC1961 20 14 16 16 66 66


